14 Haziran 2020 Pazar

1. Kogu Saat:13:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

At ismi
FIRTINALI DENIZ(3)

NEDRET(8)
HASIBAKIZ(5)
GUNBILEN(4)
MALATYAGULU(7)
ATESIN GOZU(1)
MAKARON(6)
RUZGAR ATESI(9)
DAVLADAMLA®)

YAZBENI(11)

TOPUKLU EFEM(10)

Yas
3yad

3yad
3ykd
3ykd
3ydd
3yad
3yad
3ykd
3ykd
3yad

3ykd

Yans Sonuglan

Maiden/DHOW/Disi
155,000 £
1)15813 %

Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet
ORCUN- BETUL 57
BERKSOY - DOGU FIRTINASI 57
BILGN- GOLAYDIN 57
OZGUNHAN - BILENSOY 57
OZDURAN - AKSU 57
KILAVUZ - SUZIRA 57
KAZBERT (RU) - KOPAR GDER 57
GZGUNHAN - FEVBE SEKER 53
UCANOGLU - TUTKUMZ 57
HORAN- PNAR NUR 53
KAZBERT (RU) - AYDINGUZEL| 57

GANYAN(Q3) :13,20 4, IKILi(3/8) :86,10 *, SIRALI IKiLi(3/8) :126,25

2.)22.000 ¢
2)6325¢

Jokey
MKAYA

MGICEK

i DINAR
ASOZEN
F.YUKSEL
GKOCAKAYA
H.CiziK
KGOKCE
GOKH.GOKGE
AINCI

OYILDIRIM

Sahip
TUR.ALTIN

MUS. TEKINALP
MUZ CAN

M KUR. EMIN
BOZ BAG

SEL. ERDEMRCI
MUR. AKCA

HAS. TURAN

H. HUS. AYRANCI
KAYAKAYA

i. CEM ERSAKAR

57 kg,

3.)11.000 ¢
3)3.163 ¢

Antrendrii
GALTIN

H.SIMSEK
S.SUSLU

S.DEMR

MASLAN
E.KARAKOLEOGLU
E.KARAKOLEOGLU
O.GUNELI
GUV.GOKGE
E.CESME

IBR.C.ERSAKAR

istanbul Hipdromu (3. Yans Giinii)

1000 Sentetik

Derece

1.07.02

1.07.17

1.07.43

1.08.07

1.09.10

1.09.30

1.09.51

1.09.88

1.1043

1.12.06

1.16.12

Gy
13,20

17,45
20,60
3,25
38,95
4,90
7,60
39,55
12,60
30,55

2,80

4)5500 &
4)1581+¢

AGF
7.76(6)

5.11(7)
2.15(8)
20.02(2)
1.8(9)
15.24(3)
13.14(4)
1.31(10)
9.97(5)
1.1(11)

22.39(1)

St

10

1"

Fark
1 Boy

2 Boy
4 Boy

6 Boy

GGk HP

5 boy



